2&me PRIX de BIOT/Trophée FUSBERTI

13H30
Minimes

Classement scratch

Clt Num
1 1
2 8
3 3
4 4
5 20
6 2
7 22
8 6
9 5
10 19
11 16
12 15
13 10
14 18
15 13
16 21
17 17
18 14
19 12
20 9
21 11

Nom
MACIA
WALLET
CRACCHIOLO
ZANIN
TOUACHE BLONDON
LELIEVRE COMBY
BELLENGE
ESPITALIER
PARSONS
PLAGNIOL
GUITARD
BITSCHY
LACAZE
LEMAIRE
FORTIN
VENGEON
KOUILD
JACQUENOD
EJARQUE
CHOTIN
PIALAT

Prénom
Quentin
Maxime
Andrea
Noé
Kylan
Thomas
Jeanne
Clément
Lenny
Leny
GABRIEL
Elie Scott
Thomas
Elouan
Marius
Arianna
Soan
Amaury
Enzo
Alexei
Maxime

Sexe
H

IIIIIOUIIIIIIIIOIIIICI

Naissance
28/02/2008
14/03/2008
22/07/2008
25/05/2008
29/10/2009
06/04/2008
20/02/2007
08/10/2008
02/02/2009
09/06/2009
25/02/2008
04/10/2009
25/06/2009
02/06/2009
11/12/2009
13/08/2008
14/07/2009
13/10/2008
27/12/2009
22/01/2009
21/09/2009

Meilleur tour: 2 LELIEVRE COMBY Thomas - 00:05:25.199

1-Partants
7

MORDINI

Flavio

2é&me PRIX de BIOT/Trophée FUSBERTI

13H30
Minimes

Classement par caté

Clt Num
1 21
1 1
2 8
3 3
4 4
5 20
6 2
8 6
9 5

10 19

11 16

12 15

13 10

14 18

15 13

17 17

18 14

19 12

20 9

21 11

Nom
VENGEON

MACIA

WALLET
CRACCHIOLO
ZANIN

TOUACHE BLONDON
LELIEVRE COMBY
ESPITALIER
PARSONS
PLAGNIOL
GUITARD
BITSCHY

LACAZE

LEMAIRE

FORTIN

KOUILD
JACQUENOD
EJARQUE
CHOTIN

PIALAT

Prénom
Arianna

Quentin
Maxime
Andrea
Noé
Kylan
Thomas
Clément
Lenny
Leny
GABRIEL
Elie Scott
Thomas
Elouan
Marius
Soan
Amaury
Enzo
Alexei
Maxime

Sexe
D

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

20/11/2008

Naissance
13/08/2008

28/02/2008
14/03/2008
22/07/2008
25/05/2008
29/10/2009
06/04/2008
08/10/2008
02/02/2009
09/06/2009
25/02/2008
04/10/2009
25/06/2009
02/06/2009
11/12/2009
14/07/2009
13/10/2008
27/12/2009
22/01/2009
21/09/2009

Meilleur tour: 2 LELIEVRE COMBY Thomas - 00:05:25.199

1-Partants
7

MORDINI

Flavio

20/11/2008

Licence
53130851030
53060190228

990017870
53980220389
53131640351
53830090682
53060380341
53830250052
53060380347
53130851172
53131640118
53131640345
53060190286
53130851035
53830250294
53131640343
53131640320
53830090687
53130851149
53980220391
53830090800

53060190273

Licence
53131640343

53130851030
53060190228

990017870
53980220389
53131640351
53830090682
53830250052
53060380347
53130851172
53131640118
53131640345
53060190286
53130851035
53830250294
53131640320
53830090687
53130851149
53980220391
53830090800

53060190273

ucl
10069807648
10084972081
10099091746
10121019204
10067612519
10071330851
10072554566
10072554667
10122403876
10065983121
10066100834
10090872008
10118159421
10098160243
10125083908
10068443382
10069377212
10072429779
10065983525
10121338391
10073871948

10121930495

ucl
10068443382

10069807648
10084972081
10099091746
10121019204
10067612519
10071330851
10072554667
10122403876
10065983121
10066100834
10090872008
10118159421
10098160243
10125083908
10069377212
10072429779
10065983525
10121338391
10073871948

10121930495

Club
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC ROCHEVILLOIS
LICENCIES DU FICHIER UCI
UC MONACO
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VS HYEROIS
SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE
VC DRACENOIS
SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VC ROCHEVILLOIS
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC DRACENOIS
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VS HYEROIS
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
UC MONACO
VS HYEROIS

VC ROCHEVILLOIS

Club
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE

VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC ROCHEVILLOIS

LICENCIES DU FICHIER UCI

UC MONACO

VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VS HYEROIS

VC DRACENOIS

SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VC ROCHEVILLOIS

VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC DRACENOIS

VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE
VS HYEROIS

VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
UC MONACO

VS HYEROIS

VC ROCHEVILLOIS

Comité Tours

Sud P
Sud P
mC
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P

Sud P

Comité Tours

Sud P

Sud P
Sud P
MC
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P
Sud P

Sud P

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Temps
01:01:53.226
01:01:53.432
01:01:53.659
01:01:54.341
01:01:54.444
01:01:58.043
01:05:07.969
01:05:09.726
01:05:13.965
01:06:16.432
01:06:37.275
01:07:54.259
01:08:00.751
01:08:00.752
01:02:31.582
01:03:13.682
01:04:21.174
01:04:38.957
01:05:44.857
01:07:34.159
01:04:41.087

Temps
01:03:13.682

01:01:53.226
01:01:53.432
01:01:53.659
01:01:54.341
01:01:54.444
01:01:58.043
01:05:09.726
01:05:13.965
01:06:16.432
01:06:37.275
01:07:54.259
01:08:00.751
01:08:00.752
01:02:31.582
01:04:21.174
01:04:38.957
01:05:44.857
01:07:34.159
01:04:41.087

Ecart

+00:00:00.206
+00:00:00.433
+00:00:01.115
+00:00:01.218
+00:00:04.817
+00:03:14.743
+00:03:16.500
+00:03:20.739
+00:04:23.206
+00:04:44.049
+00:06:01.033
+00:06:07.525
+00:06:07.526
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+2 Tours

Ecart
+1 Tour

+00:00:00.206
+00:00:00.433
+00:00:01.115
+00:00:01.218
+00:00:04.817
+00:03:16.500
+00:03:20.739
+00:04:23.206
+00:04:44.049
+00:06:01.033
+00:06:07.525
+00:06:07.526
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+1 Tour
+2 Tours

Moyenne
32,187
32,185
32,183
32,177
32,177
32,145
30,583
30,569
30,536
30,057

29,9
29,335
29,288
29,288
28,672
28,354
27,858
27,731
27,267
26,532
24,636

Moyenne
28,354

32,187
32,185
32,183
32,177
32,177
32,145
30,569
30,536
30,057
29,9
29,335
29,288
29,288
28,672
27,858
27,731
27,267
26,532
24,636

M.Tour
00:05:25.323
00:05:25.224
00:05:25.511
00:05:25.676
00:05:33.408
00:05:25.199
00:05:40.482
00:05:59.360
00:05:55.822
00:05:47.273
00:05:51.480
00:05:55.203
00:05:57.270
00:06:03.102
00:06:08.395
00:06:26.405
00:06:03.329
00:06:06.679
00:06:24.390
00:06:24.643
00:07:36.958

M.Tour
00:06:26.405

00:05:25.323
00:05:25.224
00:05:25.511
00:05:25.676
00:05:33.408
00:05:25.199
00:05:59.360
00:05:55.822
00:05:47.273
00:05:51.480
00:05:55.203
00:05:57.270
00:06:03.102
00:06:08.395
00:06:03.329
00:06:06.679
00:06:24.390
00:06:24.643
00:07:36.958



